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Purple Week 

 

 

Jacket Potatoes, Cheese or Tuna Sandwiches are available every day. 

Dessert of the day, Fruit or Yogurt available every day. 

 

 

 

 

Blue Week 

 

 

Monday 
Sausage Roll, Hash Brown Bites & 

Hoops/Sweetcorn 
(V) Vegan Sausage Roll 

 
 

Tuesday 
(V) Pizza Slice with 

Vegetable & Savoury Rice 
 
 

Wednesday 
Roast Gammon, Roast Potatoes, Carrots, Peas, 

Yorkshire Pudding & Gravy 
(V) Quorn Pieces  

 
 

Thursday 
Chicken Korma, Rice, Mixed Veg  

& Naan Bread. 
(V) Vegetable Korma 

 
 
 

Friday 
Chicken Nuggets, Chips &  

Beans/Peas 
(V) Vegan Nuggets/ 
Salmon Fishcakes 

 

 

Monday 
Sausage Breakfast, Beans or Peas 

(V) Quorn Breakfast 
 
 

Wednesday 
Roast Pork, Roast Potatoes, Carrots, Green 

Beans, Yorkshire Pudding & Gravy 
(V) Quorn Pieces 

 
 

Tuesday 
Mac & Cheese with Sweetcorn 

Tomato Pasta 
 
 
 

Thursday 
Pasta Bolognese, Mixed Veg  

& Garlic Bread 
(v) Quorn Bolognese 

 

Friday 
Fish & Chips & Beans/Peas 

(V) Vegetable Fingers & Chips 
 

 



 

Our school catering service continues to go from strength to strength and proves a popular choice for our children. We offer a wide choice 

of food each day including a choice of hot meals or a ‘light bite’ option e.g. Sandwich. 

The menu has been nutritionally balanced to ensure a healthy diet is achieved. Many of the ingredients are now sourced from local 

providers and delivered daily to ensure absolute freshness. We hope that this trend will continue to guarantee the best possible meals are 

being provided. 

All meals are served with a drink, either water or milk which the children can access. 

We kindly ask that you inform the kitchen or school office of any dietary requirements. 

The lunch menu is set on a two week rolling basis.  

 

 

 
Purple Menu (Weeks Commencing) 

13/01/25 

27/01/25 

10/02/25 

03/03/25 

17/03/25 

31/03/25 

 

Blue Menu (Weeks Commencing) 

06/01/25 

20/01/25 

03/02/25 

24/02/25 

10/03/25 

24/03/25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nursery = £2.30 

Reception to Year 2 = Free (Universal Free School Meals) 

Year 3 to 6 = £2.50 


