



## **Spring Lunch Menu 2025**

## **Blue Week**

<u>Monday</u> Sausage Roll, Hash Brown Bites & Hoops/Sweetcorn (V) Vegan Sausage Roll Tuesday (V) Pizza Slice with Vegetable & Savoury Rice <u>Monday</u> Sausage Breakfast, Beans or Peas (V) Quorn Breakfast <u>Tuesday</u> Mac & Cheese with Sweetcorn Tomato Pasta

<u>Wednesday</u> Roast Gammon, Roast Potatoes, Carrots, Peas, Yorkshire Pudding & Gravy (V) Quorn Pieces



Wednesday Roast Pork, Roast Potatoes, Carrots, Green Beans, Yorkshire Pudding & Gravy (V) Quorn Pieces

**Purple Week** 

Thursday Chicken Korma, Rice, Mixed Veg & Naan Bread. (V) Vegetable Korma Friday Chicken Nuggets, Chips & Beans/Peas (V) Vegan Nuggets/ Salmon Fishcakes <u>Thursday</u> Pasta Bolognese, Mixed Veg & Garlic Bread (v) Quorn Bolognese <u>Friday</u> Fish & Chips & Beans/Peas (V) Vegetable Fingers & Chips

Jacket Potatoes, Cheese or Tuna Sandwiches are available every day. Dessert of the day, Fruit or Yogurt available every day.

twinkl.com





Our school catering service continues to go from strength to strength and proves a popular choice for our children. We offer a wide choice of food each day including a choice of hot meals or a 'light bite' option e.g. Sandwich.

The menu has been nutritionally balanced to ensure a healthy diet is achieved. Many of the ingredients are now sourced from local providers and delivered daily to ensure absolute freshness. We hope that this trend will continue to guarantee the best possible meals are being provided.

All meals are served with a drink, either water or milk which the children can access.

We kindly ask that you inform the kitchen or school office of any dietary requirements.

The lunch menu is set on a two week rolling basis.

Blue Menu (Weeks Commencing)	Blue	Menu	(Weeks	Commencing)
------------------------------	------	------	--------	-------------

Purple Menu (Weeks Commencing)

06/01/25	13/01/25
20/01/25	27/01/25
03/02/25	10/02/25
24/02/25	03/03/25
10/03/25	17/03/25
24/03/25	31/03/25

Nursery =  $\pm 2.30$ 

Reception to Year 2 = Free (Universal Free School Meals)

Year 3 to 6 = £2.50

twinkl.com